
Week 26

Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss at Profit/Loss Cum

Bob's usual Running Profit

Horse name deleted £100 PP Total This

Only visible to (Per Point) week

members with

Password Bal b/f £213,897.00

24/11/2008 *********** 12 Pts win at 7/4 WON £2,100.00 £2,100.00 £215,997.00

*********** 3 Pts ew at 12/1 unpl -£600.00 £1,500.00 £215,397.00

*********** 6 Pts ew at 10/1 3rd £900.00 £2,400.00 £216,297.00

25/11/2008 *********** 10 Pts ew at 4/1 3rd -£200.00 £2,200.00 £216,097.00

*********** 8 Pts win at 11/8 WON £1,100.00 £3,300.00 £217,197.00

*********** 40 Pts win at 5/2 WON £10,000.00 £13,300.00 £227,197.00

*********** 5 Pts ew at 5/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £12,300.00 £226,197.00

26/11/2008 *********** 8 Pts win at 3/1 3rd -£800.00 £11,500.00 £225,397.00

*********** 8 Pts ew at 7/2 WON £3,500.00 £15,000.00 £228,897.00

*********** 10 Pts win at 2/1 2nd -£1,000.00 £14,000.00 £227,897.00

*********** 10 Pts ew at 5/1 unpl -£2,000.00 £12,000.00 £225,897.00

27/11/2008 *********** 10 Pts win at 2/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £11,000.00 £224,897.00

28/11/2008 *********** 8 Pts ew at 11/4 WON £2,640.00 £13,640.00 £227,537.00

*********** 12 Pts win at 13/8 WON £1,950.00 £15,590.00 £229,487.00

*********** 5 Pts ew at 10/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £14,590.00 £228,487.00

*********** 8 Pts win at 5/2 WON £2,000.00 £16,590.00 £230,487.00

*********** 5 Pts win at 2/1 3rd -£500.00 £16,090.00 £229,987.00

29/11/2008 *********** 8 Pts win at 13/8 WON £1,300.00 £17,390.00 £231,287.00

*********** 6 Pts ew at 8/1 3rd £360.00 £17,750.00 £231,647.00

*********** 5 Pts ew at 11/2 2nd £50.00 £17,800.00 £231,697.00

Weekly and Total Profit £17,800.00 £231,697.00


